INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2024
INSTITUTION CODE: 11116

KARACHI

THE CITY NURSERY

11116-E-1-3947
11116-E-1-3948

11116-E-1-3949

11116-E-1-3950
11116-E-1-3953
11116-E-1-3954
11116-E-1-3955
11116-E-1-3956
11116-E-1-3957
11116-E-1-3958

11116-E-1-3959

11116-E-1-3960
11116-E-1-3961
11116-E-1-3962
11116-E-1-3963
11116-E-1-3964
11116-E-1-3965
11116-E-1-3966
11116-E-1-3967
11116-E-1-3968
11116-E-1-3969
11116-E-1-3970
11116-E-1-3971
11116-E-1-3972
11116-E-1-3973
11116-E-1-3975
11116-E-1-3976
11116-E-1-3977

11116-E-1-3978

11116-E-1-3979

11116-E-1-3980

ZAINAB KHAN
AYYAN MEHTAB

MUHAMMAD SHEHRYAR
RAFIQUE

AYESHA SALEEM
HASSAN BIN HANIF
ZAYD AHMED
MUHAMMAD RAZAIN
AAFIA TARIQ
HARMAIN ZEESHAN
ANNAISHA IMRAN

MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA
MOAZZAM

AISHA MUMTAZ

SYED HAMZA REHMAN
RAHMAH BINT KHUBAIB
MUHAMMAD AYAAN
MEERSAB BIN ASIF

AHMED JASIM

ARWA SIDDIQUI

NAWAL FARRUKH
TAYYABAH ASIF
MUHAMMAD HARIS
AYANA JABEEN SHEIKH
HASAN NAEEM YAZDANIE
MUHAMMAD HADI ROHAIL
ZUNAIRA NASEEM

SYEDA MARYAM ILYAS
MUHAMMAD IZHAAN KHAN
SYEDA ZAINAB

MUHAMMAD SARIM HASSAN

KHIZAR AHMED SIDDQUI

SYED SUFYAN HUSSAIN KAZMI

ZUBAIR AHMED KHAN ATTARI
KAMRAN MEHTAB
ABDUL BASIT

MOHAMMAD SALEEM QADIR
MUHAMMAD HANIF
TAHSEEN AHMED
MUHAMMAD MANSHA
TARIQUE HUSSAIN

SYED ZEESHAN ALI

IMRAN AHMED

MOAZZAM MAJEED

MUMTAZ AHMED

SYED RAFI-UR-REHMAN
KHUBAIB

MUHAMMAD WALEED
ASIF NAEEM

ARQUAM

MOHTASHIM
MUHAMMAD FARRUKH
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD ANUS
SHEIKH REHAN AHMED
FAISAL RASHEED YAZDANIE
ROHAIL SHAHID

SYED HARIS NASEEM

SYED MUHAMMAD ILYAS
FAHAD MUHAMMAD KHAN
SYED WAQAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD
SUBUKTAGEENUL-HASSAN
REAZIA

KASHIF AHMED SIDDIQUI

SYED KASHIF HUSSAIN KAZMI

1

60
60
60

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

60
60

22
25
57

22
23
14
31
28

28
19

37
25
28
25
25
25
27
44
28
34
41
40
44
33
52
41
44

37

34

44

36.67%
41.67%
95.00%

36.67%
38.33%
23.33%
51.67%
46.67%
6.67%
46.67%
31.67%

61.67%
41.67%
46.67%
41.67%
41.67%
41.67%
45.00%
73.33%
46.67%
56.67%
68.33%
66.67%
73.33%
55.00%
86.67%
68.33%
73.33%

61.67%

56.67%
73.33%
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ROLL NO

11116-E-1-3981
11116-E-1-3982
11116-E-1-3983
11116-E-2-3984
11116-E-2-3985
11116-E-2-3986
11116-E-2-3987
11116-E-2-3988
11116-E-2-3989
11116-E-2-3990

11116-E-2-3991

11116-E-2-3992

11116-E-2-3993
11116-E-2-3994
11116-E-2-3995
11116-E-2-3996
11116-E-2-3997
11116-E-2-3998
11116-E-2-3999
11116-E-2-4000
11116-E-2-4001
11116-E-2-4002
11116-E-2-4003

11116-E-2-4004

11116-E-2-4005

11116-E-2-4006
11116-E-2-4007
11116-E-2-4008
11116-E-2-4009
11116-E-2-4010
11116-E-2-4011
11116-E-2-4012
11116-E-2-4013
11116-E-2-4014
11116-E-2-4015

11116-E-2-4016

STUDENT NAME
KHIDASH NAVEED
MUHAMMAD KAIF
SAKINA FATIMA
HOORAIN USMAN KHAN
FAAIZ UMAIR

ALISHA ASIF

SYEDA DARITAM SHAH
ETHAN KENNETH DANIEL
MUHAMMAD MAHAD ADEEL
MARIYA KHAN

SYED MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA
ZAIDI

MYSHA ANSARI

IBRAHIM NAUMAN AMIN
EESA ABDULLAH

HADI ALI

ZAINAB FARAZ

MUHAMMAD BIN SAAD KHAN
SAMEEHA AHMED KHAN
AAMNA ASAD

SYED HADI RAZA ZAIDI
MINHA SAJJAD

AYESHA SIDDIQUI
MUHAMMAD AAHMED FARAZ

MUHAMMAD AHMED BIN
IMRAN

MUHAMMAD MAAZ BIN
HAROON

SABRINA HASAN

JUNAID ANSAR

MAHRUKH TANVEER BADAR
SHAWAIZ MUSTAFA

MINHA JAHANGIR

ZAINA SULTAN

MINNAH SIDDIQUI

ZAINAB SHEHZAD
MUHAMMAD ALIYAN
RAAID KHAWAIA

MUHAMMAD UMER BIN ASIM

FATHER NAME
NAVEED NADEEM
SHAHNAWAZ KHAN
SYED ALI ADNAN
USMAN GHOUS KHAN
UMAIR ANWER

ASIF TARIQ

SYED MOHAMMAD ASHRAF
DENZIL DANIEL

ADEEL SATTAR
SABAHAT HABIB KHAN

KHURRAM ZAIDI

MUHAMMAD NAVEED ULLAH
ANSARI

NAUMAN JAWAID AMIN
ABDULLAH KHALID

ALI HAIDER

MUHAMMAD FARAZ
SAAD KHAN

SAAD AHMED KHAN
MUHAMMAD ASADULLAH
SYED ASAD RAZA

SAJJAD AHMED KHAN
SHAHID HUSSAIN
SHAHZADA GUL FARAZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

MUHAMMAD HAROON KHAN

KHWAJA RIZWAN HASAN
ANSAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD TANVEER BADAR
MUHAMMAD ASIF

JAHANGIR KHAN DURRANI
SYED SULTAN MOHUIDDIN
KAMRAN AHMED

ANWER SHEHZAD
MUHAMMAD JUNAID

DR. WAQAS KHAWAIJA

ASIM SHAHZAD

1

1

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

60

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

60

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

28
44
40
34
22
52
7
57
15
36
48

49

36
40
40
52
33
44
30
28
33
18
27

36

28

28
28
44
28
40
40
44
28
25
28
36

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

46.67%
73.33%
66.67%
56.67%
36.67%
86.67%
11.67%
95.00%
25.00%
60.00%
80.00%

81.67%

60.00%
66.67%
66.67%
86.67%
55.00%
73.33%
50.00%
46.67%
55.00%
30.00%
45.00%
60.00%

46.67%

46.67%
46.67%
73.33%
46.67%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
46.67%
41.67%
46.67%

60.00%
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11116-E-2-4017 MUHAMMAD AYAN KHAN MUHAMMAD OWAIS KHAN 60 25 41.67%
11116-E-2-4018 MUHAMMAD AYAN IMRAN MUHAMMAD IMRAN 60 27 45.00%
11116-E-2-4019 ASNA UMAIR AFTAB 60 28 46.67%
11116-E-2-4020 MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN MOHAMMAD BEHZAD 60 16 26.67%
11116-E-2-4021 WASHMA MUZAMMIL SYED MUZAMMIL ENAM 60 40 66.67%
11116-E-2-4022 AREESH ZIA SIDDIQUI ZIA AHMED SIDDIQUI 60 19 31.67%
11116-E-2-4023 ZAHRA FAIZ MUHAMMAD FAIZ ALAM 60 36 60.00%
11116-E-2-4024 MUHAMMAD ADIL MUHAMMAD ADIL 60 36 60.00%
11116-E-2-4025 ANAYA KASHIF KASHIF NASEEM 60 44 73.33%
11116-E-2-4026 ABDUL HADI WAQAS ALI 60 41 68.33%
11116-E-2-4027 SYED HASAN ABBAS RAZA SYED MUTAHIR RAZA 60 40 66.67%
11116-E-2-4028 ABDUL AHAD MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR 60 28 46.67%
11116-E-2-4029 MAHAD AHMED MUHAMMAD HASSAN 60 30 50.00%
11116-E-2-4030 MANAL ZUBAIR SYED MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR 60 9 15.00%
11116-E-2-4031 ANABIA USMAN MUHAMMAD USMAN AZHAR 60 28 46.67%
11116-E-2-4032 MUHAMMAD HASAN MUHAMMAD NAMEER 60 41 68.33%
11116-E-2-4033 ABDUL HADI DHEDHI SAQIB DHEDHI 60 28 46.67%
11116-E-2-4034 AIZA UMER UMER SHEIKH 60 28 46.67%
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 85

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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